Insulation
NOFIRE® polyester fleece
100% made of recyclable material,
with high thermal insulation.
Fire resistance class B-s2d0
according to EN 13501.
Grey PVC external lining.
Compact
Buffer Vessels
Mild steel construction
99°C maximum temperature
Suitable for low-ceiling rooms
Easy to transport
•
•
•
•
Continued on next page
Model
Volume
Code
litres
Dismountable Soft Fleece Insulation
(Maximum working pressure: 4 bar)
2500 2306 BVC-2500
3000 3017 BVC-3000
4000 3986 BVC-4000
4500 4411 BVC-4500
5000 5042 BVC-5000
6000 5672 BVC-6000
8000 7564 BVC-8000
5 5 Year Tank
Warranty*
Efficient storage of heated water
mostly using biomass, heat pumps